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MANDO PLUS WATER PUMP & OIL PUMP CATALOGUE

An aftermarket automotive parts brand of Halla Meister,
MANDO PLUS, is based on the trust in supreme quality.
We play a pivotal role in the distribution of MANDO’s various OE products, recognized for 

their advanced technology and premium quality not only by Korean auto manufacturers but 

also by the top auto makers worldwide, reaching both domestic & overseas markets.

Besides MANDO products, Halla Meister has been supplying 
the global market with various outsourced items of OE quality.
MANDO PLUS is aimed at providing Halla Meister’s customers worldwide with more oppor-

tunities to make access to supreme quality products with much wider product range, which 

have passed the stringent quality assurance test of Halla Meister

MANDO 2013 National Brand Awards

2013. 04. MANDO won ‘2013 National Brand Awards’
in the category of Autoparts.
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MODEL MANDO+  NO OE NO.

ACCENT

ACCENT SOHC MWP1009 2510022650

ATOZ

ATOZ MWP1008 2510002502

ATOZ MWP1008 2510002502

AVANTE

AVANTE XD 2.0 MWP1012 2510023530

AVANTE XD 1.6 DOHC MWP1010 2510026902

AVANTE XD 1.5 DOHC MWP1010 2510026902

AVANTE XD 1.5 Diesel MWP1037 251002A000

AVANTE SOHC MWP1009 2510022650

AVANTE 1.8 (19990603~) MWP1012 2510023530

AVANTE 1.8 ( ~19990603) MWP1011 2510023001

AVANTE 1.8 MWP1011 2510023001

AVANTE 1.6DOHC MWP1060 251002B000

AVANTE 1.5  DOHC MWP1010 2510026902

AVANTE 06 Diesel MWP1037 251002A000

BETA ENGINE

BETA ENGINE MWP1012 2510023530

CAPITAL

CAPITAL 1.5 SOHC, MWP1017 0K93015010A

CAPITAL 1.5 DOHC MWP1028 0K93715010

CHORUS

CHORUS MWP1003 2510041000

CLICK

CLICK Diesel MWP1037 251002A000

CLICK 1.4 / 1.5 / 1.6 - GETZ MWP1010 2510026902

CLICK 1.3- GETZ MWP1009 2510022650

COUNTY

E COUNTY MWP1042 2510045002

COUNTY (D4DA) MWP1042 2510045002

COUNTY (D4AF / D4AL) MWP1043 2510041750

COUNTY MWP1043 2510041750

DYNASTY

DYNASTY 2.4 MWP1005 2510032590

DYNASTY 2.0 DOHC, MWP1006 2510033132

ELANTRA

ELANTRA 1.8 DOHC MWP1006 2510033132

ELANTRA 1.6 DOHC MWP1026 2510033012

ELANTRA MWP1009 2510022650

EQUUS

EQUUS 3.5 MWP1023 2510039012

EQUUS 3.0 MWP1023 2510039012

MODEL MANDO+  NO OE NO.

EXCEL

EXCEL MWP1009 2510022650

GALLOPER

GALLOPER 3.0 MWP1024 2510036050

GALLOPER (D4BF /  D4BH) MWP1001 2510042000

GRACE

GRACE 2.4 Gasoline MWP1025 2510032033

GRACE (D4BF / D4BA) MWP1001 2510042000

GRACE (D4BB) MWP1002 2510042540

GRANDEUR

TG GRANDEUR2.4 MWP1035 2510025002

TG GRANDEUR MWP1033 251003E000

NEW GRANDEUR 3.0 SOHC MWP1057 2510035050

NEW GRANDEUR 2.0 DOHC MWP1006 2510033132

GRANDEUR XG 3.0 MWP1023 2510039012

GRANDEUR XG 2.5 MWP1022 2510037201

GRANDEUR XG 2.0 / 2.5 MWP1022 2510037201

GRANDEUR TG 2.0 DIESEL(20060501~) MWP1063 2510027400

GRANDEUR 2.4 MWP1005 2510032590

GRANDEUR 2.0 SOHC MWP1005 2510032590

i30

i30 MWP1060 251002B000

MARCIA

MARCIA 2.0 MWP1006 2510033132

MIGHTY

MIGHTY Ⅱ MWP1004 2510041700

MIGHTY Ⅱ (D4DA) MWP1042 2510045002

MIGHTY (D4AE / D4AF / D4AL) MWP1004 2510041700

MIGHTY MWP1003 2510041000

E MIGHTY MWP1042 2510045002

PORTER

PORTER Ⅱ (D4CB) MWP1038 251004A100

PORTER Ⅱ (D4BH) MWP1002 2510042540

PORTER 91 MWP1001 2510042000

PORTER 2.4 Gasoline MWP1025 2510032033

PORTER 2 MWP1065 2510042700

New PORTER MWP1002 2510042540

SANTAFE

SANTAFE 2.7 MWP1022 2510037201

SANTAFE 2.0 DIESEL(20041001~) MWP1063 2510027400

SANTAFE 2.0 Diesel(20001201~20021219) MWP1039 2510027000

SANTAFE 2.0 / 2.4 MWP1007 2510038002

HYUNDAI
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MODEL MANDO+  NO OE NO.

SANTAMO

SANTAMO MWP1005 2510032590

SCOUPE

SCOUPE MWP1009 2510022650

SONATA

SONATA SOHC MWP1005 2510032590

SONATA NF 2.0 DIESEL(20051101~) MWP1063 2510027400

SONATA DOHC MWP1006 2510033132

SONATA Ⅲ SOHC MWP1005 2510032590

SONATA Ⅲ DOHC MWP1006 2510033132

SONATA Ⅱ SOHC MWP1005 2510032590

SONATA Ⅱ DOHC MWP1006 2510033132

NF SONATA 3.3 MWP1036 251003C100

NF SONATA 04MY MWP1035 2510025002

NF SONATA MWP1035 2510025002

NEW EF SONATA 2.5 MWP1022 2510037201

NEW EF SONATA 2.0 02MY MWP1012 2510023530

NEW EF SONATA 2.0 ( ~2001)  MWP1007 2510038002

NEW EF SONATA 1.8 02MY MWP1012 2510023530

EF SONATA 99MY 1.8 / 2.0 MWP1007 2510038002

EF SONATA 2.5 MWP1022 2510037201

EF SONATA MWP1007 2510038002

STAREX

STAREX 3.0 MWP1024 2510036050

STAREX 2.4 Gasoline MWP1025 2510032033

STAREX (NEW) MWP1065 2510042700

STAREX (D4BB, D4BF, D4B*) MWP1002 2510042540

STAREX (B4CB) MWP1038 251004A100

TERRACAN

TERRACAN 3.5 MWP1041 2510039802

TERRACAN 2.9 NEW MWP1040 251004X800

TERRACAN 2.9 MWP1061 0K88R15100

TERRACAN (D4BH) MWP1002 2510042540

MODEL MANDO+  NO OE NO.

TIBURON

TURBULENCE 2.0 MWP1012 2510023530

TIBURON 2.0 (19990603~ ) MWP1012 2510023530

TIBURON 2.0 ( ~19990603) MWP1011 2510023001

TIBURON 1.8(new), MWP1012 2510023530

TIBURON 1.8 MWP1011 2510023001

TRAJET

TRAJET XG 2.7 MWP1022 2510037201

TRAJET XG 2.0 DIESEL(20060120~) MWP1063 2510027400

TRAJET XG 2.0 Diesel(20001201~20021219) MWP1039 2510027000

TRAJET XG 2.0 (040201~ ) MWP1012 2510023530

TRAJET XG 2.0 ( ~040201) MWP1007 2510038002

TUCSON 2.0 DIESEL NEW MWP1063 2510027400

TUCSON 2.0 DIESEL MWP1039 2510027000

TUCSON 2.0 MWP1012 2510023530

TUSCANI

TUSCANI 2.7 MWP1022 2510037201

TUSCANI 2.0-Coupe MWP1012 2510023530

VERNA

VERNA Hybrid MWP1010 2510026902

VERNA 1.5 SOHC MWP1009 2510022650

VERNA 1.5 DOHC MWP1010 2510026902

VERNA 1.5 Diesel MWP1037 251002A000

VERNA 1.3 SOHC MWP1009 2510022650

VERNA 05MY 1.4 / 1.6 MWP1010 2510026902

HYUNDAI
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WATER PUMP

MODEL MANDO+  NO OE NO.

AVELLA

AVELLA 1.5 SOHC MWP1017 0K93015010A

AVELLA 1.5 DOHC MWP1028 0K93715010

BESTA

HI-BESTA MWP1018 0VN0115100

BESTA 2.2 MWP1031 0K71015010A

BONGO

COACH ( ~040107) MWP1013 0K65B15100A

POWER BONGO MWP1032 0K59015010/A

WIDE BONGO 2.2 MWP1030 0FE1H15010G

WIDE BONGO MWP1052 0K70615100/A

FRONTIER 2.5 TON (000920~ ) MWP1004 2510041700

FRONTIER 2.5 TON ( ~000920) MWP1015 0SL0115100F

FRONTIER 1.3 TON MWP1013 0K65B15100A

FRONTIER 1 TON MWP1013 0K65B15100A

BONGO(1TON,1.4TON,4WD) MWP1054 251004X500

BONGO Ⅲ VAN MWP1013 0K65B15100A

BONGO Ⅲ 1 TON / 1.4 TON / 4WD (D4BH) MWP1002 2510042540

BONGO Ⅲ MWP1054 251004X500

BONGO 2.7 MWP1013 0K65B15100A

BONGO 2.4 MWP1014 145615010

CARNIVAL

GRAND CARNIVAL 2.9 MWP1050 251004X700

CARNIVAL 2.5 MWP1049 0K9BV15010

CARNIVAL Ⅱ(Diesel) - SEDONA MWP1020 251004X300

CARNIVAL (Diesel) MWP1020 251004X300

CARENS

CARENS Ⅱ/XTREK 2.0 DIESEL(20050513~) MWP1063 2510027400

CARENS Ⅱ 2.0, MWP1012 2510023530

CARENS Ⅱ 2.0 Diesel(20020313~20050513) MWP1039 2510027000

CARENS Ⅱ 1.8, MWP1019 251002Y010

CARENS 2.0 MWP1012 2510023530

CARENS 06MY 2.0 DIESEL(20060401~) MWP1063 2510027400

CARENS 06 MWP1035 2510025002

CARSTAR

CARSTAR SOHC MWP1005 2510032590

CARSTER DOHC MWP1006 2510033132

CERATO

CERATO SX MWP1060 251002B000

CERATO 2.0 MWP1012 2510023530

CERATO 1.6 DOHC MWP1060 251002B000

CERATO 1.5 Diesel MWP1037 251002A000

CERATO 1.5 / 1.6 DOHC MWP1010 2510026902

MODEL MANDO+  NO OE NO.

CONCORD

CONCORD 2.0 DOHC MWP1029 251003X000

CREDOS

CREDOS Ⅱ 2.0 SOHC MWP1030 0FE1H15010G

CREDOS Ⅱ 2.0 DOHC MWP1029 251003X000

CREDOS Ⅱ 1.8 MWP1019 251002Y010

CREDOS 2.5 MWP1049 0K9BV15010

CREDOS 2.0 SOHC MWP1030 0FE1H15010G

CREDOS 2.0 DOHC MWP1029 251003X000

CREDOS 1.8 MWP1019 251002Y010

ELAN

ELAN 1.8 MWP1019 251002Y010

ENTERPRISE

ENTERPRISE V6 MWP1049 0K9BV15010

LOTZE

LOTZE 2.0 DIESEL(20060918~) MWP1063 2510027400

LOTZE MWP1035 2510025002

MAGENTIS

MAGENTIS MWP1012 2510023530

MORNING

MORNING NEW MWP1067 2510004010

MORNING MWP1064 2510002566

OPIRUS

OPIRUS 3.0 / 3.5 MWP1023 2510039012

OPIRUS 2.7 MWP1022 2510037201

OPTIMA

RIGAL 2.5 MWP1022 2510037201

RIGAL (20020223~ ) MWP1012 2510023530

RIGAL (~ 20020323) MWP1007 2510038002

OPTIMA 2.5 MWP1022 2510037201

OPTIMA 2.0 (010910~ ) MWP1012 2510023530

OPTIMA 2.0 ( ~010910) - MAGENTIS MWP1007 2510038002

OPTIMA 1.8 (020312~ ) MWP1012 2510023530

OPTIMA 1.8 ( ~020312) MWP1007 2510038002

PAMAX

PAMAX MWP1004 2510041700

PARK TOWN

PARK TOWN 2.0 MWP1029 251003X000

PARK TOWN 1.8 MWP1019 251002Y010

POTENCIA

NEW POTENCIA 2.0 MWP1029 251003X000

KIA
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WATER PUMP

MODEL MANDO+  NO OE NO.

POWER COMBI

POWER COMBI (D4DA) MWP1042 2510045002

POWER COMBI (D4AL) MWP1043 2510041750

PREGIO

PREGIO ( ~040107) MWP1013 0K65B15100A

PRIDE

PRIDE β MWP1017 0K93015010A

PRIDE Hybrid MWP1010 2510026902

PRIDE 05MY 1.5 Diesel MWP1037 251002A000

PRIDE 05MY MWP1010 2510026902

PRIDE MWP1017 0K93015010A

RETONA

RETONA 2.0 MWP1029 251003X000

RIO

RIO SOHC MWP1045 251002X100

RIO DOHC MWP1046 251002X200

SEPHIA

SEPHIA SOHC - MENTOR MWP1017 0K93015010A

SEPHIA DOHC MWP1028 0K93715010

SEPHIA Ⅱ 1.8 MWP1019 251002Y010

SEPHIA Ⅱ 1.5 SOHC - MENTOR MWP1017 0K93015010A

SEPHIA Ⅱ 1.5 DOHC - MENTOR MWP1028 0K93715010

NEW SEPHIA 1.8 MWP1019 251002Y010

NEW SEPHIA 1.5 SOHC - MENTOR MWP1017 0K93015010A

NEW SEPHIA 1.5 DOHC - MENTOR MWP1028 0K93715010

SHUMA

SHUMA 1.8 MWP1019 251002Y010

SHUMA 1.5 SOHC (001010~ ) MWP1045 251002X100

SHUMA 1.5 SOHC ( ~ 001010) MWP1017 0K93015010A

SHUMA 1.5 DOHC (001010~ ) MWP1046 251002X200

SHUMA 1.5 DOHC ( ~001010) MWP1028 0K93715010

SORENTO

SORENTO VGT MWP1038 251004A100

SORENTO R MWP1066 251002F000

SORENTO 3.5 MWP1041 2510039802

MODEL MANDO+  NO OE NO.

SPECTRA

SPECTRA WING 1.8 MWP1019 251002Y010

SPECTRA WING 1.5 SOHC (001010~ ) MWP1045 251002X100

SPECTRA WING 1.5 SOHC ( ~ 001010) MWP1017 0K93015010A

SPECTRA WING 1.5 DOHC (001010~ ) MWP1046 251002X200

SPECTRA WING 1.5 DOHC ( ~001010) MWP1028 0K93715010

SPECTRA 1.8 MWP1019 251002Y010

SPECTRA 1.5 SOHC MWP1045 251002X100

SPECTRA 1.5 DOHC MWP1046 251002X200

SPORTAGE

NEW SPORTAGE 2.0 MWP1012 2510023530

SPORTAGE 2.0 SOHC MWP1030 0FE1H15010G

SPORTAGE 2.0 DOHC MWP1029 251003X000

SPORTAGE 00MY 2.0 DOHC MWP1029 251003X000

NEW SPORTAGE 2.0 DIESEL(20050513~) MWP1063 2510027400

NEW SPORTAGE 2.0 Diesel(~20050513) MWP1039 2510027000

TITAN

JUMBO TITAN 2.5 MWP1015 0SL0115100F

JUMBO TITAN 1.4 MWP1016 0K63115100

TOWNER

TOWNER MWP1027 AA10015010

TRADE

TRADE MWP1015 0SL0115100F

VISTO

VISTO MWP1008 2510002502

X-TREK

X-TREK 2.0, MWP1012 2510023530

X-TREK 2.0 Diesel(20020313~20050513) MWP1039 2510027000

X-TREK 1.8, MWP1019 251002Y010

KIA
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WATER PUMP

MODEL MANDO+  NO OE NO.

CAPTIVA

CAPTIVA MWP2012 96440224

CIELO

CIELO MWP2005 96352648

CRUZE

CRUZE MWP2014 24405895

DAMAS

DAMAS MWP2009 94581872

ESPERO

ESPERO 1.5 MWP2007 96352649

ESPERO 2.0 MWP2001 90220568

GENTRA

GENTRA DOHC MWP2006 96352650

GENTRA SOHC MWP2005 96352648

KALOS

KALOS 1.2 MWP2008 96518977

KALOS DOHC MWP2006 96352650

KALOS SOHC MWP2005 96352648

KYRON

KYRON MWP3003 6652000502

LABO

LABO MWP2009 94581872

LACETTI

LACETTI DOHC MWP2006 96352650

LACETTI PREMIERE MWP2014 24405895

LANOS

LANOS DOHC MWP2006 96352650

LANOS SOHC MWP2005 96352648

LAVITA

LAVITA 1.5 - MATRIX MWP1010 2510026902

LAVITA 1.8 - MATRIX MWP1012 2510023530

LEGANZA

LEGANZA DOHC MWP2003 96353151

LEGANZA SOHC MWP2002 96353150

MODEL MANDO+  NO OE NO.

LEMANS

LEMANS MWP2004 90325661B

LIBERO

LIBERO (D4BF) MWP1001 2510042000

LIBERO (D4BH) MWP1002 2510042540

LIBERO (D4CB) MWP1038 251004A100

LIBERO 3.0 MWP1024 2510036050

MAGNUS

MAGNUS DOHC MWP2003 96353151

MAGNUS SOHC MWP2002 96353150

MATIZ

MATIZ MWP2008 96518977

MATIZ CREATIVE MWP2013 96416294

NUBIRA

NUBIRA 1.8 DOHC MWP2003 96353151

NUBIRA DOHC MWP2006 96352650

NUBIRA SOHC MWP2005 96352648

PRINCE

91 PRINCE MWP2001 90220568

96 PRINCE DOHC MWP2003 96353151

96 PRINCE SOHC MWP2002 96353150

REZZO

REZZO - TACUMA MWP2002 96353150

TICO

TICO MWP2008 96518977

TOPIC

TOPIC MWP1016 0K63115100

TOSCA

TOSCA 1.8 MWP2010 96499089

TOSCA 2.0 MWP2011 96307717

TOSCA DIESEL MWP2012 96440224

GM
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WATER PUMP

MODEL MANDO+  NO OE NO.

SSANGYONG

ACTYON MWP3003 6652000502

ISTANA MWP3001 6612004220

KORANDO 2.9 MWP3002 6612004120

KORANDO 2.3 MWP3001 6612004220

MUSSO (TURBO) MWP3002 6612004120

MUSSO  MWP3001 6612004220

REXTON MWP3002 6612004120

WINSTOM DIESEL MWP2012 96440224

MODEL MANDO+  NO OE NO.

SAMSUNG

SM520 MWP4001 2211012910

PEUGEOT

BOXER(OLD) MWP1062 0K81015010

COMBI BOXER(NEW) MWP1056 0K80015010A/C

ETC.
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MODEL MANDO+  NO OE NO.

ACCENT

ACCENT DOHC MOP1024 2131026020

ACCENT SOHC MOP1021 2131022650

ATOZ

ATOZ 01MY DOM 2000 MOP1019 2131002550

ATOZ 01MY DOM1996 MOP1018 2131002500

ATOZ 98MY (001001~) MOP1019 2131002550

ATOZ 98MY(~001001) MOP1018 2131002500

AVANTE

AVANTE 96MY 1.5 DOHC MOP1024 2131026020

AVANTE SOHC MOP1021 2131022650

AVANTE XD 00MY 1.5 MPI DOHC (000301~030318) MOP1025 2131026650

AVANTE XD 00MY 1.5/1.6 (030328~050620) MOP1026 2131026800

AVANTE XD 00MY 1.5/1.6 DOHC (050620~060529) MOP1027 2131026802

AVANTE XD 2.0 MOP1022 2131023002

BETA ENGINE

BETA ENGINE MOP1022 2131023002

CHORUS

CHORUS D4AE MOP1070 2610041400

CLICK

CLICK 1.4/1.5/1.6 (030328~050620) MOP1026 2131026800

CLICK 1.4/1.6 (050620~) MOP1027 2131026802

CLICK 1.4/1.6 ALPHA DOHC (061106~070426) MOP1027 2131026802

CLICK 1.5 DOHC (020506~030328) MOP1025 2131026650

COUNTY

COUNTY MOP1066 2610041700

COUNTY D4D MOP1074 2611045001

ELANTRA

ELANTRA SOHC MOP1020 2131021000

EQUUS

EQUUS 3.5 MOP1050 2131039511

EXCEL

EXCEL MOP1020 2131021000

GALLOPER

GALLOPER (010918~020503) MOP1060 2134042505

GALLOPER(~010918) MOP1059 2134042501

GALLOPER(020503~031201) MOP1061 2134042506

GRACE

GRACE (~960117) MOP1062 2134042800

GRACE(010918~) MOP1060 2134042505

GRACE(960107~010918) MOP1059 2134042501

MIGHTY

MIGHTY Ⅱ D4A MOP1066 2610041700

MIGHTY Ⅱ D4D MOP1074 2611045001

MIGHTY D4AE MOP1070 2610041400

MODEL MANDO+  NO OE NO.

PORTER

PORTER (960301~010918) MOP1059 2134042501

PORTER Ⅱ 4D56(0611~) MOP1057 2134042106

PORTER Ⅱ D4BH(~0610) MOP1057 2134042106

PORTER Ⅱ(~041003) MOP1063 261004A000

PORTER Ⅱ(041003~) MOP1064 261004A011

PORTER(010918~020503) MOP1060 2134042505

PORTER(020503~030501) MOP1061 2134042506

SANTAFE

SANTAFE 2.0 MOP1048 2131038062

SANTAFE 2.7 MOP1047 2131037100

SONATA

EF SONATA 1.8/2.0 FMS MOP1048 2131038062

EF SONATA 2.5 MOP1047 2131037100

EF SONATA FMD MOP1022 2131023002

NF SONATA MOP1023 2131025001

STAREX

GRAND STAREX MOP1064 261004A011

STAREX MOP1057 2134042106

STAREX (~041003) MOP1063 261004A000

STAREX (041003~) MOP1064 261004A011

TERRACAN

TERRACAN (020503~031205) MOP1061 2134042506

TERRACAN 2.9 (031215~061031) MOP1065 261004X150

TERRACAN 3.5 MOP1050 2131039511

TERRACAN(010918~020503) MOP1060 2134042505

TRERRACAN(010115~010918) MOP1059 2134042501

TIBURON

TIBURON MOP1022 2131023002

TRAJET

TRAJET XG 2.0(~040201) MOP1022 2131023002

TRAJET XG 2.0(040201~) MOP1048 2131038062

TRAJET XG 2.7 MOP1047 2131037100

TUCSON

TUCSON 2.0 BETA MOP1022 2131023002

TUCSON NEW MOP1076 2131027500

TUSCANI

TUSCANI 2.0 BETA MOP1022 2131023002

TUSCANI 2.7 MOP1047 2131037100

VERNA

VERNA 00MY MPI DOHC (990604~030328) MOP1025 2131026650

VERNA 00MY MPI DOHC(~990604) MOP1024 2131026020

VERNA 05MY 1.4/1.6 (050801~) MOP1027 2131026802

VERNA 06MY 1.4/1.6 ALPHA DOHC(060904~070426) MOP1027 2131026802

VERNA DOHC 00MY (030328~050620) MOP1026 2131026800

VERNA HYBRID (051001~) MOP1027 2131026802

HYUNDAI
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MODEL MANDO+  NO OE NO.

AVELLA

AVELLA MOP1011 0K93314100

BESTA

BESTA 2.2 MOP1015 0RFB314100/A/B

BESTA 2.7 MOP1016 0VN0114100

BONGO

BONGOⅠ(1TON,1.4TON,4WD)2.5(0611~) MOP1057 2134042106

BONGOⅢ(1TON,1.4TON,4WD)D4BH(~0611) MOP1057 2134042106

BONGOⅢ(VAN,COACH)(~040107) MOP1009 0K65A14100D/E

WIDE BONGO 2.4 MOP1008 0K62014110

WIDE BONGO 2.7 MOP1009 0K65A14100D/E

FRONTIER 1.3TON MOP1009 0K65A14100D/E

FRONTIER 1TON MOP1009 0K65A14100D/E

CARENS

CARENS 99MY 2.0 MOP1022 2131023002

CARENS06(0611~) 2.0 THETA MOP1023 2131025001

CARENSⅡ/XTRECK 2.0 FMD/DOHC MOP1022 2131023002

CERATO

CERATO 03MY 1.5 MPI DOHC (031015~050620) MOP1026 2131026800

CERATO 03MY 1.6 MPI DOHC (040501~050620) MOP1026 2131026800

CERATO 03MY/06MY 2.0 BETA MOP1022 2131023002

CERATO 1.5/1.6 MPI DOHC (050620~060620) MOP1027 2131026802

CERES

CERES MOP1008 0K62014110

LOTZE

LOTZE 2.0 MOP1023 2131025001

MATIZ

MATIZ MOPD1006 94580158

MORNING

MORNING (040113~) MOP1019 2131002550

OPIRUS

OPIRUS 03MY 2.7 LPI MOP1047 2131037100

OPIRUS 2.7 DOHC MOP1047 2131037100

OPIRUS 3.5 MOP1050 2131039511

OPTIMA

OPTIMA 2.0 DOHC MOP1048 2131038062

OPTIMA 2.5 MOP1047 2131037100

OPTIMA FMD(010910) MOP1022 2131023002

OPTIMA FMS(~010910) MOP1048 2131038062

OPTIMA1.8 DOHC(020312~) MOP1022 2131023002

OPTIMA1.8(~020312) MOP1048 2131038062

RIGAL 2.0 DOHC MOP1048 2131038062

RIGAL 2.0 FMD MOP1022 2131023002

RIGAL 2.5 DOHC MOP1047 2131037100

MODEL MANDO+  NO OE NO.

POWER COMBI

POWER COMBI D4DA MOP1074 2611045001

POWER COMBI(~000920) MOP1066 2610041700

PREGIO

PREGIO MOP1009 0K65A14100D/E

PRIDE

PRIDE MOP1011 0K93314100

PRIDE 05MY 1.4 (050215~050620) MOP1026 2131026800

PRIDE 05MY 1.4/1.6 (050620~) MOP1027 2131026802

PRIDE 05MY 1.4/1.6 ALPHA DOHC MOP1027 2131026802

PRIDE HYBRID (051001~) MOP1027 2131026802

RETONA

RETONA TCI MOP1002 0K05414100/A/B

RIO

RIO DOHC MOP1006 0K30F14100C/D

RIO SOHC MOP1005 0K30C14100C/D

SEPHIA

NEW SEPHIA 1.5 SOHC MOP1011 0K93314100

SEPHIA Ⅱ 1.5 DOHC MOP1012 0K93514100A

SHUMA

SHUMA 1.5 DOHC(~001010) MOP1012 0K93514100A

SORENTO

SORENTO 02MY (~041003) MOP1063 261004A000

SORENTO 02MY 3.5 DOHC MOP1050 2131039511

SPECTRA

SPECTRA 1.5 DOHC MOP1006 0K30F14100C/D

SPECTRA 1.5 SOHC MOP1005 0K30C14100C/D

SPECTRA WING MOP1012 0K93514100A

SPORTAGE

NEW SPORTAGE 2.0 BETA MOP1022 2131023002

SPORTAGE 00MY TCI MOP1002 0K05414100/A/B

SPORTAGE 2.0 TCI MOP1002 0K05414100/A/B

SPORTAGE 2.2 TCI MOP1015 0RFB314100/A/B

TOWNER

TOWNER MOP1075 AA10014100

VISTO

VISTO 01MY DOM2000 MOP1019 2131002550

VISTO 01MY FMS, MPI SOHC MOP1018 2131002500

VISTO 99MY (001001~) MOP1019 2131002550

VISTO 99MY(~001001) MOP1018 2131002500

KIA
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MODEL MANDO+  NO OE NO.

CIELO

CIELO DOHC MOPD1003 90298370

CIELO DOHC(~960807) MOPD1003 90298370

CIELO DOHC(960807~) MOPD1009 96351893

CIELO SOHC MOPD1001 96350159

CIELO SOHC(~960807) MOPD1007 90412744

DAMAS

DAMAS MOPD1006 94580158

ESPERO

ESPERO 2.0 MOPD1004 92067275

ESPERO DOHC MOPD1009 96351893

ESPERO DOHC(~960806) MOPD1003 90298370

ESPERO SOHC(~940427) MOPD1003 90298370

ESPERO SOHC(940428~) MOPD1001 96350159

GENTRA

GENTRA 1.5 SOHC MOPD1002 96386934

KALOS

KALOS 1.2 MOPD1008 96325246

KALOS 1.5 SOHC MOPD1002 96386934

LABO

LABO MOPD1006 94580158

LACETTI

LACETTI 1.5 / 1.6 MOPD1002 96386934

LANOS

LANOS 1.3 SOHC(ENGINE NO:E084478) MOPD1001 96350159

LANOS 1.5 SOHC(ENGINE NO:E084479) MOPD1002 96386934

LANOS 1.5 SOHC(ENGINE NO:E259035) MOPD1001 96350159

LANOS 1.5 SOHC(ENGINE NO:E259036) MOPD1002 96386934

LANOS DOHC MOPD1002 96386934

LANOS DOHC(ENGINE NO:E150438) MOPD1001 96350159

MODEL MANDO+  NO OE NO.

LAVITA

LAVITA 1.5 (010315~030328) MOP1025 2131026650

LAVITA 1.6 (050620~061229) MOP1027 2131026802

LAVITA 1.6 (050620~061229) MOP1027 2131026802

LAVITA 1.8 MOP1022 2131023002

LEGANZA

LEGANZA MOPD1005 92067276

LEMANS

LEMANS MOPD1007 90412744

LEMANS (960807~) MOPD1001 96350159

LEMANS(~940101) MOPD1003 90298370

LIBERO

LIBERO 4D56(0611~) MOP1057 2134042106

LIBERO(~041003) MOP1063 261004A000

LIBERO(~0610) MOP1057 2134042106

LIBERO(041003~) MOP1064 261004A011

LIBERO

MAGNUS MOPD1005 92067276

MAGNUS L6 MOPD1010 96852440

NUBIRA 2.0 DOHC(AUTO GMPT  MISSION) MOPD1004 92067275

NUBIRA(VIN NO:~301747) MOPD1001 96350159

NUBIRA(VIN NO:301748~) MOPD1002 96386934

NUBIRAⅡ 1.5 DOHC MOPD1002 96386934

NUBIRAⅡ 2.0 DOHC(automatic transmisson) MOPD1004 92067275

NUBIRAⅡ 2.0 DOHC(manual transmission) MOPD1005 92067276

NUNIRA 1.8 DOHC MOPD1005 92067276

PRINCE MOPD1004 92067275

REZZO MOPD1005 92067276

TICO MOPD1006 94580158

TOPIC MOP1077 0K63114100

GM
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MANDO+ NO. OE NO.

MOPD1003 90298370

MOPD1007 90412744

MOPD1001 96350159

MOPD1009 96351893

MOPD1002 96386934

MOPD1010 96852440

MOP1018 2131002500

MOP1019 2131002550

MOP1020 2131021000

MOP1021 2131022650

MOP1022 2131023002

MOP1023 2131025001

MOP1024 2131026020

MOP1025 2131026650

MOP1026 2131026800

MOP1027 2131026802

MANDO+ NO. OE NO.

MOP1076 2131027500

MOP1047 2131037100

MOP1048 2131038062

MOP1050 2131039511

MOP1057 2134042106

MOP1059 2134042501

MOP1060 2134042505

MOP1061 2134042506

MOP1062 2134042800

MOP1070 2610041400

MOP1066 2610041700

MOP1074 2611045001

MOP1002 0K05414100/A/B

MOP1005 0K30C14100C/D

MOP1006 0K30F14100C/D

MANDO+ NO. OE NO.

MOP1008 0K62014110

MOP1077 0K63114100

MOP1009 0K65A14100D/E

MOP1011 0K93314100

MOP1012 0K93514100A

MOP1015 0RFB314100/A/B

MOP1016 0VN0114100

MOP1063 261004A000

MOP1064 261004A011

MOP1065 261004X150

MOPD1004 92067275

MOPD1005 92067276

MOPD1006 94580158

MOPD1008 96325246

MOP1075 AA10014100

MANDO+ NO. OE NO.

MWP2014 24405895

MWP2001 90220568

MWP2009 94581872

MWP2011 96307717

MWP2005 96352648

MWP2007 96352649

MWP2006 96352650

MWP2002 96353150

MWP2003 96353151

MWP2013 96416294

MWP2012 96440224

MWP2010 96499089

MWP2008 96518977

MWP1014 145615010

MWP4001 2211012910

MWP1008 2510002502

MWP1064 2510002566

MWP1067 2510004010

MWP1009 2510022650

MWP1011 2510023001

MWP1012 2510023530

MWP1035 2510025002

MWP1010 2510026902

MWP1039 2510027000

MWP1063 2510027400

MANDO+ NO. OE NO.

MWP1025 2510032033

MWP1005 2510032590

MWP1026 2510033012

MWP1006 2510033132

MWP1057 2510035050

MWP1024 2510036050

MWP1022 2510037201

MWP1007 2510038002

MWP1023 2510039012

MWP1041 2510039802

MWP1003 2510041000

MWP1004 2510041700

MWP1043 2510041750

MWP1001 2510042000

MWP1002 2510042540

MWP1065 2510042700

MWP1042 2510045002

MWP3002 6612004120

MWP3001 6612004220

MWP3003 6652000502

MWP1030 0FE1H15010G

MWP1032 0K59015010/A

MWP1016 0K63115100

MWP1013 0K65B15100A

MWP1052 0K70615100/A

MANDO+ NO. OE NO.

MWP1031 0K71015010A

MWP1056 0K80015010A/C

MWP1062 0K81015010

MWP1061 0K88R15100

MWP1017 0K93015010A

MWP1028 0K93715010

MWP1049 0K9BV15010

MWP1015 0SL0115100F

MWP1018 0VN0115100

MWP1037 251002A000

MWP1060 251002B000

MWP1066 251002F000

MWP1045 251002X100

MWP1046 251002X200

MWP1019 251002Y010

MWP1036 251003C100

MWP1033 251003E000

MWP1029 251003X000

MWP1038 251004A100

MWP1020 251004X300

MWP1054 251004X500

MWP1050 251004X700

MWP1040 251004X800

MWP2004 90325661B

MWP1027 AA10015010

OE NUMBER
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MANDO+ NO. OE NO. MODEL

MWP1001 2510042000 GALLOPER

MWP1002 2510042540 BONGO

MWP1003 2510041000 CHORUS

MWP1004 2510041700 BONGO

MWP1005 2510032590 CARSTAR

MWP1006 2510033132 CARSTER

MWP1007 2510038002 OPTIMA

MWP1008 2510002502 VISTO

MWP1009 2510022650 ACCENT

MWP1010 2510026902 CERATO

MWP1011 2510023001 AVANTE

MWP1012 2510023530 CARENS

MWP1013 0K65B15100A BONGO

MWP1014 145615010 BONGO

MWP1015 0SL0115100F BONGO

MWP1016 0K63115100 TITAN

MWP1017 0K93015010A AVELLA

MWP1018 0VN0115100 BESTA

MWP1019 251002Y010 CARENS

MWP1020 251004X300 CARNIVAL

MWP1022 2510037201 OPIRUS

MWP1023 2510039012 OPIRUS

MWP1024 2510036050 GALLOPER

MWP1025 2510032033 GRACE

MWP1026 2510033012 ELANTRA

MANDO+ NO. OE NO. MODEL

MWP1027 AA10015010 TOWNER

MWP1028 0K93715010 AVELLA

MWP1029 251003X000 CONCORD

MWP1030 0FE1H15010G BONGO

MWP1031 0K71015010A BESTA

MWP1032 0K59015010/A BONGO

MWP1033 251003E000 GRANDEUR

MWP1035 2510025002 CARENS

MWP1036 251003C100 SONATA

MWP1037 251002A000 CERATO

MWP1038 251004A100 SORENTO

MWP1039 2510027000 CARENS

MWP1040 251004X800 TERRACAN

MWP1041 2510039802 SORENTO

MWP1042 2510045002 POWER COMBI

MWP1043 2510041750 POWER COMBI

MWP1045 251002X100 RIO

MWP1046 251002X200 RIO

MWP1049 0K9BV15010 CANIVAL

MWP1050 251004X700 CANIVAL

MWP1052 0K70615100/A BONGO

MWP1054 251004X500 BONGO

MWP1056 0K80015010A/C COMBI BOXER

MWP1057 2510035050 GRANDEUR

MWP1060 251002B000 CERATO

MANDO+ NO. OE NO. MODEL

MWP1061 0K88R15100 TERRACAN

MWP1062 0K81015010 BOXER

MWP1063 2510027400 CARENS

MWP1064 2510002566 MORNING

MWP1065 2510042700 PORTER

MWP1066 251002F000 SORENTO

MWP1067 2510004010 MORNING

MWP2001 90220568 ESPERO

MWP2002 96353150 LEGANZA

MWP2003 96353151 LEGANZA

MWP2004 90325661B LEMANS

MWP2005 96352648 CIELO

MWP2006 96352650 GENTRA

MWP2007 96352649 ESPERO

MWP2008 96518977 MATIZ

MWP2009 94581872 DAMAS

MWP2010 96499089 TOSCA

MWP2011 96307717 TOSCA

MWP2012 96440224 WINSTOM

MWP2013 96416294 MATIZ

MWP2014 24405895 CRUZE

MWP3001 6612004220 ISTANA

MWP3002 6612004120 KORANDO

MWP3003 6652000502 ACTYON

MWP4001 2211012910 SM520

WATER PUMP
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MANDO+ NO. OE NO. MODEL

MOP1002 0K05414100/A/B RETONA

MOP1005 0K30C14100C/D RIO

MOP1006 0K30F14100C/D RIO

MOP1008 0K62014110 BONGO

MOP1009 0K65A14100D/E BONGO

MOP1011 0K93314100 AVELLA

MOP1012 0K93514100A SEPHIA

MOP1015 0RFB314100/A/B BESTA

MOP1016 0VN0114100 BESTA

MOP1018 2131002500 ATOZ

MOP1019 2131002550 ATOZ

MOP1020 2131021000 ELANTRA

MOP1021 2131022650 ACCENT

MOP1022 2131023002 LAVITA

MOP1023 2131025001 SONATA

MOP1024 2131026020 ACCENT

MANDO+ NO. OE NO. MODEL

MOP1025 2131026650 LAVITA

MOP1026 2131026800 AVANTE

MOP1027 2131026802 LAVITA

MOP1047 2131037100 SANTAFE

MOP1048 2131038062 SANTAFE

MOP1050 2131039511 EQUUS

MOP1057 2134042106 LIBERO

MOP1059 2134042501 GALLOPER

MOP1060 2134042505 GALLOPER

MOP1061 2134042506 GALLOPER

MOP1062 2134042800 GRACE

MOP1063 261004A000 LIBERO

MOP1064 261004A011 LIBERO

MOP1065 261004X150 TERRACAN

MOP1066 2610041700 COUNTY

MANDO+ NO. OE NO. MODEL

MOP1070 2610041400 CHORUS

MOP1074 2611045001 COUNTY

MOP1075 AA10014100 TOWNER

MOP1076 2131027500 TUCSON

MOP1077 0K63114100 TOPIC

MOPD1001 96350159 CIELO

MOPD1002 96386934 GENTRA

MOPD1003 90298370 CIELO

MOPD1004 92067275 ESPERO

MOPD1005 92067276 LEGANZA

MOPD1006 94580158 DAMAS

MOPD1007 90412744 CIELO

MOPD1008 96325246 KALOS

MOPD1009 96351893 CIELO

MOPD1010 96852440 MAGNUS

OIL PUMP
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